Ingredients & Allergens

Pick of the Mix Bottle:

Ingredients: Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Water, Starch, Gelatin, Acids: Malic Acid, Citric Acid, Lactic

Acid; Dextrose, Flavouring, Coating Agents: Glycerol Monostearate (Sunflower), Vegetable Oils
(Coconut, Karité); Colours: E163, E129, E100, E160a, E133.

E129 may cause adverse effects on activity and attention in children.
Just For You:

Ingredients: Sugar, Glucose Syrup, WHEAT Flour, Corn Starch, Vegetable Fat: Palm; Acid: Malic
Acid; Apple Juice Concentrate, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid; Dextrose, Humectant: Sorbitol;
Flavouring, Black Carrot Juice Concentrate, Emulsifier: Mono-and Diglycerides of Fatty Acids.

Allergy Advice: For allergens including cereals contfaining gluten, see ingredients in BOLD.

Warning: Also not suitable for peanut and nut allergy sufferers due to manufacturing
methods.

Just For You Bottle
VEGAN FIZZY STRAWBERRY FLAVOUR PENCILS

Ingredients: Sugar, Glucose Syrup, WHEAT Flour, Corn Starch, Vegetable Fat: Palm; Acid: Malic
Acid; Apple Juice Concentrate, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid; Dextrose, Humectant: Sorbitol;
Flavouring, Black Carrot Juice Concentrate, Emulsifier: Mono-and Diglycerides of Fatty Acids.

Allergy Advice: For Allergens including cereals containing gluten, please see ingredients in
BOLD.

Country of Origin: Turkey.

Storage Conditions: Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight.

Bottle Care Instructions: If reused, wash with warm soapy water.



Nutritional Information

Pick of the Mix Bottle:

Nutritional Information (per100g): Energy: 1288k|, Energy: 303kcal,
Fat: 0.09g, of which saturates: 0.01g, Carbohydrate: 68.9g, of which
sugars: 51.5g, Fibre: Og, Protein: 3.71g, Salt: 0.03g

Just For You:

Nutritional Information (per 100g): Energy 1590k|, Energy 374kcal,
Fat 0.7g, of which saturates 0.5g, Carbohydrate 89.0g, of which sugars
64.0g, Protein 3.0g, Salt 0.02¢g



